A/C No.

.6844
.6845
.6966
.6967
.6968
.6969

g ™ v ™ ot

.6970
L6971
.6972
.6973
.6974
.6975

‘g W v ™ W U

]

.6976
P.6977

P.6978

.6979
.6980
.6981
.6982
.6983
.6984
.6985
.6986
.6987
.6988
.6989
.6990
.6991
.6992
.6993
.6994
.6995
.6996
.6997
.6998

v ®W 9w ™W W W W W YW W W YW YW W YW W W W U

]

.6999
P.7000

u/s
Ww/0

Ww/0

w/0

w/0

wWw/0

Date
U/S or
W/0

11.6.41
8.8.40

9.10.41
8.2.41

6.11.41

29.12.40

11.11.41

29.12.40

12.12.40

19.1.41
10.3.41

7.12.42
14.3.41
1.4.41

9.2.43
20.4.41

15.4.43
15.9.41

22.12.42

9.10.41
5.12.42

Station.
Duxford
Filton
Grangemouth
Hednesford
Charmy Down

St. Eval

Charmy Down
Warmwell
Dumfries
Warmwell

Exeter

Manston

Coltishall

Exeter

Warmwell
Exeter
Warmwell
Dumfries
Exeter
St. Eval
Manston
Warmwell
St. Eval
Colerne
Ilchester
St. Eval

Manston

Warmwell
Charmy Down
Manston

Lympne

Charmy Down

Warmwell

Remarks.

Crashed.

Burst landing wheel tyre. Pilot baled out.
Now 3497N.

Collided with P.6999 in mid-air,

Pilot shot down enemy a/c before loss. Pilot
lost.

Missing over Channel.

M.U.

w

Assumed to have dived into ground through low
cloud

Blenheim collided with A/c landing in bad
weather.

Assumed to have dived into ground through low
cloud.

A/c dived into sea. Pilot lost.

M.U.
Both engines cut at 1,000 ft. Pilot baled out.

Crashed. Burnt out.

Enemy action.
Port engine seized.
Enemy action.

M.U.

Crashed at Christchurch, Dorset. Pilot lost.

Shipped
Enemy action.

Crashed

Crached, Re-categorised Cat. E 20.1.43 at
Ilchester

Collided with P. 6968 in mid-air.



A/C No.

.7001
.7002
.7003
.7004
.7005
.7006
.7008
.7007
.7009
.7010
L7011
L7012
.7013
.7014
.7015
.7035
.7036
L7037
.7038
.7039
.7040
L7041
L7042
.7043
.7044
.7045
.7046
.7047
.7048
.7049

v ®w 9w W o9 W W 9 9Yv ww 9w 9 9 ™”“ v w v v W W Y W KW W Y W YW W W ©

.7050
.7051
.7052
.7053
.7054
.7055
.7056
.7057
.7058

‘g ®™®W W W W W ©W W ©

vl

.7059
P.7060

g W.O.

WIO

Date
U/S or
W/0

10.9.41
4.4.43
21.9.42
15.3.42
2.3.43
30.5.41
30.4.41

28.9.41
14.4.43

8.10.42
30.10.41
23.7.42
9.3.42
5.10.42
3.1.42
8.3.42

2.4.42

5.9.41
7.11.42
10.2.41
12.6.41

18.6.42

12.2.42

17.1.43

12.2.43
28.10.41

25.4.43

23.7.42

Station.
Charmy Down
Manston
Warmwell
Pembrey
Manston
Filton
St. Eval
Warmwell
Charmy Down
Warmwell
Manston

A

Warmwell
Charmy Down
Angle
Matlack
Ilchester

Charmy Down

Fairwood Common

Warmwell

Fairwood Common

Charmy Down
Warmwell

Filton

Matlask

w

Manston
Warmwell
Charmy Down
Manston
Manston
Warmwell

Manston

Warmwell

Angle

Remarks.

Enemy action.

Missing.

Flying accident.
Crashed

Enemy action.

Crashed in River Severn

Crashed at Halton

Lost in channel. Pilot lost.

Enemy action.

Crashed on take-off. Recat.Cat.E 19.10.42 Ilchester.
Enemy action.
Enemy action. Failed to return from operations.

Crashed. Pilot killed.

Crashed. Burnt out

Overturned on landing.

Crashed. recategorised at Ilchester, 10.9.42.
Crashed in "drink". Pilot baled out.

Enemy action.

Missing from exercise. Crashed.

Crashed. Burnt out. Pilot lost.

Crashed, Recategorised Cat. E. at Ilchester
16.10.42.

Enemy action over Channel. 3 German ships attached.

Enemy action.

A

Collided in mid-air with P. 7058

Enemy action.

MISSING

Enemy action. Failed to return from operations.



A/C No.

L7061
L7062
.7063
.7064
.7089
.7090
L7091
.7092
.7093
.7094
.7095
.7096
.7097
.7098
.7099
, 7100
L7101
.7102
.7103
.7104
.7105
.7106

v ®w 9 9w W ®©W W W O W W W Y W W W W W YW W W O

L7107
.7108
.7109
L7110
L7111
L7112
L7113
L7114
L7115
L7116
L7117
L7118
L7119
.7120
L7121

v W ®©W W tW ®© W W W W W W YW W W U

L7122

Compiled. 29.4.43.

S,
U/s
W/0

wWw/0

w/0
S
w/0
Ww/0

w/0

w/0

u/s

Ww/0

Ww/0

u/s

Ww/0

u/s

w/0
Ww/0

Date
U/S or
W/0

20.1.43
20.2.43

31.10.42

17.4.43
30.12.99

12.2.42

8.2.42

17.4.43
15.4.42
30.6.42
2.11.42
4.5.42

7.12.42
12.1.42

31.10.42

1.4.42

19.2.42
31.10.42
22.4.43
.4.43
29.5.42
19.2.43
30.10.42
16.4.43
26.5.42

17

Station.
Manston
Warmwell
Manston
Manston
Warmwell
Warmwell
Charmy Down
Manston
Matlask
Warmwell
Manston
Manston
Ilchester
Manston
Warmwell
Yeovil
Matlask
Ilchester
Matlask
Ilchester
Warmwell

Matlask

w

Warmwell
Manston
Warmwell

Manston

Fairwood Common

Warmwell
Manston
Ilchester
Warmwell
Matlask
Manston
Warmwell
Manston

Matlask

Remarks.
Crashed.

Flying accident.

Enemy action.

Enemy action.

w A

Enemy action over Channel.

Enemy action.

Enemy action.
I.F.F. Mod.
Crashed.

Aircraft came to pieces in air. Pilot lost.

Enemy action.

( Enemy action over Channel. Attack on
three German ships.

Enemy action.

Crashed on landing.

Collided with P.7119 on aerodrome. Burnt out.
Enemy action.

Corrosion.

Enemy action.

Engine caught fire. Pilot baled out.

Collided with P.7114 on aerodrome. Burnt out.
Crashed. recat. Cat.E. at Ilchester 16.11.42
Crashed.

Failed to return from operational flight.

Attack on three German ships



