A/C No.	S, U/S W/O	Date U/S or W/O	Station.	Remarks.
L.6844	S	W/ O	Duxford	Nematiko.
L.6845	W/O	11.6.41	Filton	Crashed.
P.6966	w	8.8.40	Grangemouth	Burst landing wheel tyre. Pilot baled out.
P.6967	S	0.0.10	Hednesford	Now 3497N.
P.6968	W/O	9.10.41	Charmy Down	Collided with P.6999 in mid-air,
P.6969	W	8.2.41	St. Eval	Pilot shot down enemy a/c before loss. Pilot lost.
P.6970	**	6.11.41	Charmy Down	Missing over Channel.
P.6971	S		Warmwell	
P.6972	**		Dumfries	M.U.
P.6973	**		W	n
P.6974	**		Warmwell	
P.6975	W/O	29.12.40	Exeter	Assumed to have dived into ground through low cloud
P.6976	S		Manston	
P.6977	W/O	11.11.41	Coltishall	Blenheim collided with A/c landing in bad weather.
P.6978	"	29.12.40	Exeter	Assumed to have dived into ground through low cloud.
P.6979	S		Warmwell	
P.6980	W/O	12.12.40	Exeter	A/c dived into sea. Pilot lost.
P.6981	S		Warmwell	
P.6982	S		Dumfries	M.U.
P.6983	**		"	w
P.6984	W/O	19.1.41	Exeter	Both engines cut at 1,000 ft. Pilot baled out.
P.6985	**	10.3.41	St. Eval	Crashed. Burnt out.
P.6986	S		Manston	
P.6987	W/O	7.12.42	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P.6988	"	14.3.41	St. Eval	Port engine seized.
P.6989	"	1.4.41	W	Enemy action.
P.6990	S		Colerne	M.U.
P.6991	U/S	9.2.43	Ilchester	
P.6992	W/O	20.4.41	St. Eval	Crashed at Christchurch, Dorset. Pilot lost.
P.6993	S		Manston	
P.6994				Shipped
P.6995	W/O	15.4.43	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P.6996	W/O	15.9.41	Charmy Down	Crashed
P.6997	S		Manston	
P.6998	W/O	22.12.42	Lympne	Crached, Re-categorised Cat. E 20.1.43 at Ilchester
P.6999	W/O	9.10.41	Charmy Down	Collided with P. 6968 in mid-air.
P.7000	S	5.12.42	Warmwell	

A/C No.	S, U/S W/O	Date U/S or W/O	Station.	Remarks.
P.7001	W/O	10.9.41	Charmy Down	Enemy action.
P.7002	W/O	4.4.43	Manston	Missing.
P.7003	"	21.9.42	Warmwell	Flying accident.
P.7004	"	15.3.42	Pembrey	Crashed
P.7005	"	2.3.43	Manston	Enemy action.
P.7006	"	30.5.41	Filton	Crashed in River Severn
P.7008	"	30.4.41	St. Eval	Crashed at Halton
P.7007	S		Warmwell	
P.7009	W/O	28.9.41	Charmy Down	Lost in channel. Pilot lost.
P.7010	"	14.4.43	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P.7011	S		Manston	
P.7012	S		"	
P.7013	S		Warmwell	
P.7014	W/O	8.10.42	"	Crashed on take-off. Recat.Cat.E 19.10.42 Ilchester.
P.7015	"	30.10.41	Charmy Down	Enemy action.
P.7035	"	23.7.42	Angle	Enemy action. Failed to return from operations.
P.7036	"	9.3.42	Matlack	Crashed. Pilot killed.
P.7037	U/S	5.10.42	Ilchester	
P.7038	W/O	3.1.42	Charmy Down	Crashed. Burnt out
P.7039	"	8.3.42	Fairwood Common	Overturned on landing.
P.7040	S		Warmwell	
P.7041	W/O	2.4.42	Fairwood Common	Crashed. recategorised at Ilchester, 10.9.42.
P.7042	"	5.9.41	Charmy Down	Crashed in "drink". Pilot baled out.
P.7043	"	7.11.42	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P.7044	"	10.2.41	Filton	Missing from exercise. Crashed.
P.7045	"	12.6.41	W	Crashed. Burnt out. Pilot lost.
P.7046	S		Manston	
P.7047	S		W	
P.7048	S		W	
P.7049	W/O	18.6.42	Matlask	Crashed, Recategorised Cat. E. at Ilchester 16.10.42.
P.7050	"	12.2.42	W	Enemy action over Channel. 3 German ships attached.
P.7051	"	17.1.43	Manston	Enemy action.
P.7052	"	12.2.43	Warmwell	"
P.7053	"	28.10.41	Charmy Down	Collided in mid-air with P. 7058
P.7054	"		Manston	Enemy action.
P.7055	S		Manston	
P.7056	S		W	
P.7057	S		Warmwell	
P.7058	\$ W.O.	25.4.43	Manston	MISSING
P.7059	S		Warmwell	
P.7060	WIO	23.7.42	Angle	Enemy action. Failed to return from operations.

A/C No.	S, U/S W/O	Date U/S or W/O	Station.	Remarks.
P.7061	W/O	20.1.43	Manston	Crashed.
P.7062	"	20.2.43	Warmwell	Flying accident.
P.7063	S		Manston	
P.7064	W/O	31.10.42	Manston	Enemy action.
P.7089	S		Warmwell	
P.7090	W/O	17.4.43	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P.7091	W/O	30.12.99	Charmy Down	" "
P.7092	S		Manston	
P.7093	W/O	12.2.42	Matlask	Enemy action over Channel. Attack on three German ships
P.7094	S		Warmwell	
P.7095	W/O		Manston	Enemy action.
P.7096	S		Manston	
P.7097	U/S	8.2.42	Ilchester	
P.7098	S		Manston	
P.7099	W/O	17.4.43	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P,7100	S	15.4.42	Yeovil	I.F.F. Mod.
P.7101	W/O	30.6.42	Matlask	Crashed.
P.7102	U/S	2.11.42	Ilchester	
P.7103	W/O	4.5.42	Matlask	Aircraft came to pieces in air. Pilot lost.
P.7104	U/S		Ilchester	
P.7105	W/O	7.12.42	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P.7106	W/O	12.1.42	Matlask	(Enemy action over Channel. Attack on three German ships.
P.7107	**	"	W	
P.7108	S		Warmwell	
P.7109	W/O	31.10.42	Manston	Enemy action.
P.7110	S		Warmwell	
P.7111	S		Manston	
P.7112	W/O	1.4.42	Fairwood Common	Crashed on landing.
P.7113	S		Warmwell	
P.7114	W/O	19.2.42	Manston	Collided with P.7119 on aerodrome. Burnt out.
P.7115	W/O	31.10.42	**	Enemy action.
P.7116	W/O	22.4.43	Ilchester	Corrosion.
P.7117	W/O	17.4.43	Warmwell	Enemy action.
P.7118	W/O	29.5.42	Matlask	Engine caught fire. Pilot baled out.
P.7119	W/O	19.2.43	Manston	Collided with P.7114 on aerodrome. Burnt out.
P.7120	W/O	30.10.42	Warmwell	Crashed. recat. Cat.E. at Ilchester 16.11.42
P.7121	W/O	16.4.43	Manston	Crashed.
P.7122	W/O	26.5.42	Matlask	Failed to return from operational flight.

Compiled. 29.4.43.